ART 101
ART 103
ART 105

ART 107
ART 112
ART 115
ART 117
ART 120
ART 121
ART 123
ART 127
ART 141
ART 142
ART 143
ART 146
ART 150
ART 151
ART 152
ART 160
ART 170
ART 180
ART 217
ART 223
ART 225
ART 243
ART 250
ART 252
ART 260
ART 262
ART 263
ART 265
ART 270
ART 281

Art Appreciation
Survey of Art |
Survey of Art Il

Modern Art
Introduction to Art
Drawing |
Watercolor |

Design |

Design I
Ceramics/Pottery |
Digital Short Film
Painting |

Painting Il
Landscape Painting
Drawing Il

Digital Photography |
Printmaking |

Digital Art Studio
Graphic Design |
Graphic Design II
History of Photography
Watercolor Il
Drawing Il
Watercolor Il
Painting Il

Digital Photography Il
Printmaking Il
Graphic Design Il
Ceramics/Pottery Il
Ceramics/Pottery Il
Digital Photography Il
Graphic Design IV
Studio Art

LU Dept
ARTH
ARTH
ARTH

ARTH
AAD
AAD
ELECT
AAD
AAD
AAD
ELECT
AAD
AAD
ELECT
AAD
AAD
AAD
ELECT
AAD
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
AAD
ELECT
AAD
ELECT

ELECT
AAD
AAD
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT

LU Course # Lindenwood Course Title

11000
22200
22400

36100
10040
13000
10000
10600
13600
24100
10000
20000
30500
10000
33000
18101
21500
10000
12000
10000
20000
20000
43000
20000
40100
20000
31500
10001
34000
40400
20000
20000
20000

Concepts in the Visual Arts
History of Western Art to 1300
History of Western Art after 1300

Twentieth Century Art/Modern
Fundamentals of Drawing and Design
Drawing |

Free Elective - 100 Level
Design |

Design Il

Ceramics |

Free Elective - 100 Level
Painting |

Painting Il

Free Elective - 100 Level
Drawing Il

Digital Photography |
Printmaking |

Free Elective - 100 Level
Digital Foundations

Free Elective - 100 Level
Free Elective - 200 Level
Free Elective - 200 Level
Drawing Il

Free Elective - 200 Level
Painting Il

Free Elective - 200 Level
Printmaking Il

Provide Course Description to Dean
Ceramics Il

Ceramics IIl

Free Elective - 200 Level
Free Elective - 200 Level

General Education
(GE-HC:Arts)
(GE-HC:Arts/HD)
(GE-HC:Arts/HD)

GE-Human Culture: Foreign

Culture/Human Diversity
(GE-HC:Arts)

GE-Human Culture: Arts
(GE-HC:Arts)

(GE-HC:Arts)



CIS 236 SQL & Database Design ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 243 Advanced Computer Support ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 247 Networking Il (4) ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 254 MS Server Il (4) ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 255 Web/Graphics Project Portfolio Development ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 260 Information Systems Security (4) ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 275 Linux OS ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 281 Introduction to Web Development ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 282 Networking/Support Projects ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 285 e-Commerce Concepts ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 287 Advanced Web Development ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CIS 291 Programming Capstone ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
COL 100 Freshman Seminar (1) UNIV 10100 First-Year Seminar

COL 101 Introduction to College: Strategies for Success (1) ELECT 10000 Free Elective - 100 Level
COL 136 Mastering the College Experience ELECT 10000 Free Elective - 100 Level
COM 100 Fundamentals of Communication ELECT 10000 Free Elective - 100 Level
COM 100H Honors Fundamentals of Communication ELECT 10000 Free Elective - 100 Level
COM 110 Public Speaking coM 11000 Fundamentals of Oral Communication (GE-Comm)
COM 130 Introduction to Mass Media Communications COM 13000 Survey of the Professional Media
COM 150 Introduction to Television Production comMm 25600 Television Production

COM 198 Television Production Practicum (1) ELECT 10000 Free Elective - 100 Level
COM 250 Television Production Production Il ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
COM 299 Broadcasting Internship (1) ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level
CRJ 110 Introduction to Criminal Justice ccJ 11000 Criminal Justice Systems
CRJ 112 Criminal Law cal 30100 Criminal Law and Procedure
CRJ 114 Rules of Criminal Evidence ccJ 29000 Special Topics

CRJ 215 Patrol Operations & Tactics cal 30000 Policing in America

CRJ 220 Criminal Justice Internship cal 45000 Practicum in Criminal Justice
CRJ 222 Criminal Investigation cal 33100 Criminal Investigation

CRJ 224 Criminal Justice Organizational Leade64 Tmal Justice Systems

CRJ 120 Juvenile Justice System cal 31100 The Juvenile Justice System
CRJ 130 Introduction to Corrections cal 30500 Corrections

CRJ 135 Terrorism ELECT 10000 Free Elective - 100 Level
CRJ 140 Ethics in Criminal Justice cal 35500 Criminal Justice Ethics

CRJ 150 Criminal Justice Report Writing ELECT 10000 Free Elective - 100 Level
CRJ 212 Criminal Justice Instructor Development ELECT 20000 Free Elective - 200 Level















