		LU Dept	LU Course #	Lindenwood Course Title
ART 101	Art Appreciation	ARTH	11000	Concepts in the Visual Arts
ART 103	Survey of Art I	ARTH	22200	History of Western Art to 1300
ART 105	Survey of Art II	ARTH	22400	History of Western Art after 1300
71111 100	Guivey of Aut II	741111	22400	Thotory of Western 7th after 1000
ART 107	Modern Art	ARTH	36100	Twentieth Century Art/Modern
ART 112	Introduction to Art	AAD	10040	Fundamentals of Drawing and Design
ART 115	Drawing I	AAD	13000	Drawing I
ART 117	Watercolor I	ELECT	10000	Free Elective - 100 Level
ART 120	Design I	AAD	10600	Design I
ART 121	Design II	AAD	13600	Design II
ART 123	Ceramics/Pottery I	AAD	24100	Ceramics I
ART 127	Digital Short Film	ELECT	10000	Free Elective - 100 Level
ART 141	Painting I	AAD	20000	Painting I
ART 142	Painting II	AAD	30500	Painting II
ART 143	Landscape Painting	ELECT	10000	Free Elective - 100 Level
ART 146	Drawing II	AAD	33000	Drawing II
ART 150	Digital Photography I	AAD	18101	Digital Photography I
ART 151	Printmaking I	AAD	21500	Printmaking I
ART 152	Digital Art Studio	ELECT	10000	Free Elective - 100 Level
ART 160	Graphic Design I	AAD	12000	Digital Foundations
ART 170	Graphic Design II	ELECT	10000	Free Elective - 100 Level
ART 180	History of Photography	ELECT	20000	Free Elective - 200 Level
ART 217	Watercolor II	ELECT	20000	Free Elective - 200 Level
ART 223	Drawing III	AAD	43000	Drawing III
ART 225	Watercolor III	ELECT	20000	Free Elective - 200 Level
ART 243	Painting III	AAD	40100	Painting III
ART 250	Digital Photography II	ELECT	20000	Free Elective - 200 Level
ART 252	Printmaking II	AAD	31500	Printmaking II
ART 260	Graphic Design III	ELECT	10001	Provide Course Description to Dean
ART 262	Ceramics/Pottery II	AAD	34000	Ceramics II
ART 263	Ceramics/Pottery III	AAD	40400	Ceramics III
ART 265	Digital Photography III	ELECT	20000	Free Elective - 200 Level
ART 270	Graphic Design IV	ELECT	20000	Free Electi2€I- 200 Level
ART 281	Studio Art	ELECT	20000	

General Education (GE-HC:Arts) (GE-HC:Arts/HD) (GE-HC:Arts/HD)

GE-Human Culture: Foreign Culture/Human Diversity (GE-HC:Arts)

GE-Human Culture: Arts (GE-HC:Arts)

(GE-HC:Arts)



